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Francisce-Caamano

18 responses
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Summary

Do you know how to make a website?

Ma, | have n[13] ———

‘— Yes, | am con [2]

| hawe not ma [3

Yes, | am confident in making websites 2 1%
I have not made one, but | know how 3 17%

No, | have no knowledge of how to make a website 13  72%

Rate how well you are in web design:

Mever used i [11]

— Really good [2]

Uzed it once [5]
Really good 2 1%
Used it once or twice 5 28%
Never used it 1 61%

Choose which of the following web design interfaces you know how to use:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b2eg8f89SvcXhpJbPmNuHdkOOmbuzHHb16cMe5InYvs/viewanalytics 1/3


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1hOLORHu_jUp8wIp-4N85pJu4OFVF03he8J-13znJ7z0#gid=1603836007
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b2eg8f89SvcXhpJbPmNuHdk0OmbuzHHb16cMe5lnYvs/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b2eg8f89SvcXhpJbPmNuHdk0OmbuzHHb16cMe5lnYvs/edit
https://plus.google.com/u/0/me?tab=oX
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Wordpress
Google Docs
Website Design
Mone

Other
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Wordpress 6 33%
Google Docs 11 61%
Website Design 2 1%
None 3 17%
Other 4 22%

Which of the following internet browsers do you use on a daily basis?

Google Chrome
Firefox
Internet Explarer
Safari
Opera

Other
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Google Chrome 16 89%
Firefox 3 17%
Internet Explorer 2 1%
Safari 8 44%
Opera 0 0%
Other 0 0%

Have you used any of the following coding softwares?

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b2eg8f89SvcXhpJbPmNuHdkOOmbuzHHb16cMe5InYvs/viewanalytics
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Java
Java C Language
C Language CH+
C#
Ca+
Objective-C
C# None
Objective-C Other
Mone
Other
0 2 4 6 8 10

Number of daily responses

20+

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1b2eg8f89SvcXhpJbPmNuHdkOOmbuzHHb16cMe5InYvs/viewanalytics
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0%
17%
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22%
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